	
	
	

	
	CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL DE MTB XCO 2022

	

	
	
	

	
	MASTER C1       MASC

	

	
	
	



	
	
	

	
	Pos
Num
Atleta
Sx.
Qtd
Tempo
1
69
FREDERICO GUILHERME ROLIM DE ALMEIDA
M
4
01:08:59
2
71
LUCIANO SABBAGH ALOCHIO
M
4
01:14:29
3
70
JORDILTON MENDES BRAGA
M
4
01:17:40
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